Properties Sold
in Sandringham

November 18

SOLD
ADDRESS SALE PRICE CV (2017) P VAS BEDROOMS BY
1 Archa Avenue $1,817000 $1,575,000 607 4
2/3 Begbie Place $450,000 $440,000 176 2 Ray White
32 Calgary Street $1,250,000 $1,425,000 612 4 Barfoot&Thompson

1/3 Camden Road $541,000 $560,000 156 1 Anne Duncan
B W
. 1A Duncan Avenue $1,238,000 $940,000  1/2 SH 710 3 Harcourts
1/14 Fowlds Avenue $759,000 $650,000 191 2

=
i:ﬁ! 4/2 Grove Road $590,288 $550,000 779 2

1/24 Harwood Street $555,000 $510,000 n/a 1 Harcourts
K :a 8A Invermay Avenue $1,121,000 $1,040,000 414 3
46 King Edward Street $1,610,000 $1,950,000 589 5

1/43 Kingsway Avenue $806,800 $920,000 173 3 Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

2REINZ __%
Q Aviarcefor " Barfoot&Thompson




Properties Sold
iIn Sandringham

November 18

ADDRESS SALE PRICE

215 Mount Albert Road $835,000
238A Mount Albert Road $950,000
265 Mount Albert Road $1,150,000
69 Renfrew Avenue $1,418,000
78 Renfrew Avenue $1,095,000
5/94 Saint Lukes Road $705,000

CV (2017)

$1,050,000

$880,000

$1,275,000

$1,220,000

$1,020,000

$710,000

LAND

SOLD

s;zge BEDROOMS BY

1/2 SH 809

337

1/2 SH
1012

508

379

202

3

(6]

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Harcourts

Bayleys

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ
© Awards for
N Excellence

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson




