Properties Sold in Sandringham November 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	1 Aroha Avenue	\$1,817,000	\$1,575,000	607	4 B	arfoot&Thompson
	2/3 Begbie Place	\$450,000	\$440,000	176	2	Ray White
	32 Calgary Street	\$1,250,000	\$1,425,000	612	4 ^B	arfoot&Thompson
	1/3 Camden Road	\$541,000	\$560,000	156	1 A	nne Duncan
	1/3 Cantuen Road	Ş3 1 1,000	\$300,000	130	1 <i>,</i>	
	1A Duncan Avenue	\$1,238,000	\$940,000	1/2 SH 710	3	Harcourts
	1/14 Fowlds Avenue	\$759,000	\$650,000	191	2 B	arfoot&Thompson
	4/2 Grove Road	\$590,288	\$550,000	779	2 B	arfoot&Thompson
	1/24 Harwood Street	\$555,000	\$510,000	n/a	1	Harcourts
	8A Invermay Avenue	\$1,121,000	\$1,040,000	414	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	46 King Edward Street	\$1,610,000	\$1,950,000	589	5 B	arfoot&Thompson
	1/43 Kingsway Avenue	\$806,800	\$920,000	173	3 🖪	arfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Properties Sold in Sandringham November 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE ^B	EDROOMS	SOLD BY
	215 Mount Albert Road	\$835,000	\$1,050,000	1/2 SH 809	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	238A Mount Albert Road	\$950,000	\$880,000	337	2 8	arfoot&Thompson
No.	265 Mount Albert Road	\$1,150,000	\$1,275,000	1/2 SH 1012	3	Harcourts
	69 Renfrew Avenue	\$1,418,000	\$1,220,000	508	4	Bayleys
						Management
	78 Renfrew Avenue	\$1,095,000	\$1,020,000	379	3	Harcourts
	5/94 Saint Lukes Road	\$705,000	\$710,000	202	3 🖪	arfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



